Player

Rees Starkey

Gage Gibson
Hunter Stetter

Alex Waring

Levi Curtis

Michael Bush

Justin Kleemeyer
Blaine Johnson
Caidyn Spilski
Ryder Hackbarth
Masn Igo

Ethan Jackson
Matthew Wakkuri
Skyler Langendorfer
Caden Davis

Josh Stitt

Eli Weisenburg
Riley Kramer-Klouda

Boys

Team
Douglas
Torrington
Douglas
Torrington
Douglas
Wheatland
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Torrington
Douglas
Wheatland
Wheatland
Rawlins
Wheatland
Torrington
Rawlins

Rawlins

Score

90
90
93
94
95
97
98
98
99
99
101
107
107
108
113
113
114
124

Player

Jaydon Heimsoth
Lily Nichols

Macy Jones
Bryley Waring
Kaitlyn Vigil
Trinity Rich
Ashley Kleemeyer
Kaylynn Heimsoth
Aspen Edwards
Gabbi Esquibell
Lola Philo

Ceara Moffatt
Lauren Orr
Jessica Reid

Girls

Team
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Douglas
Douglas
Wheatland
Douglas
Douglas
Wheatland
Douglas
Torrington
Douglas

Score

93
102
106
109
112
113
113
122
127
136
138
138
143
146



